11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:55 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

University Faculty Council
October 22, 2019
11:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.
Page Conference Room (TAC 3 floor)

AGENDA

Lunch

Welcome and Prayer
June Schmieder

Review/Discussion of Faculty Conference Evaluation
Rick Marrs

Faculty Emeritus Policy Revision*
Rick Marrs

LMS Study Initiative
https://community.pepperdine.edu/techlearn/tools/courses/Ims-study/
Matt Joyner

Election for new chair, vice chair, and secretary
Other business items

Adjournment

*Attachment: Faculty Emeritus Policy Revision


https://community.pepperdine.edu/techlearn/tools/courses/lms-study/

