## University Faculty Council October 22, 2019 11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. Page Conference Room (TAC 3<sup>rd</sup> floor)

## **AGENDA**

11:30 AM	Lunch
12:00 PM	Welcome and Prayer  June Schmieder
12:10 PM	Review/Discussion of Faculty Conference Evaluation Rick Marrs
12:30 PM	Faculty Emeritus Policy Revision* Rick Marrs
12:40 PM	LMS Study Initiative <a href="https://community.pepperdine.edu/techlearn/tools/courses/lms-study/">https://community.pepperdine.edu/techlearn/tools/courses/lms-study/</a> <a href="mailto:Matt Joyner">Matt Joyner</a>
12:55 PM	Election for new chair, vice chair, and secretary
1:10 PM	Other business items
1:30 PM	Adjournment

<sup>\*</sup>Attachment: Faculty Emeritus Policy Revision